
16 Foot Re-Deck Kit 
 

 

Taylor Made Platinum Group 16 

Phone: (800) 701-8419 

9800 Youngs Road, Quincy, Michigan  49082 

 

 

 

QUANTITY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

650176 (B)

803545 (C)
650175 (DG)

433042 (B)

803563 (C)

433066 (DG)

433060 (B)

803552 (C)

433100 (DG)
3 8WP24-12S 12" Fixed Height Pedestal

729575 (B)

813647 (C)

729576 (DG)

650176 (B)

803545 (C)

650175 (DG)

2 8WP24-12S 12" Fixed Height Pedestal

FOR NON-REAR ENTRY PONTOON

REAR LAYOUT

FRONT LAYOUT

3 Taylor Made Fold Down Seat

2 Taylor Made Fold Down Seat

1

2 Taylor Made Platinum Corner Pontoon Seat

1 Taylor Made Platinum 30" Pontoon Seat

Economy RTM Captain Stand

 

 

 


